MISSISSAUGAS OF THE NEW CREDIT FIRST NATION
Regular Council

AGENDA
Monday, February 17, 2015

AGENDA NO.

1. 7:00pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 1 - OPEN MEETING

2. 7.01pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 2 - REVIEW & ACCEPT AGENDA

3. 7:03pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 3 -REVIEW & ACCEPT REGULAR COUNCIL (PUBLIC)
MINUTES OF MONDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2014

4. 7:10pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 4 — MATTERS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

There were no matters arising from the Minutes.

5. 7:115pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 5 — OPP INSPECTOR — PHIL CARTER — TO PRESENT
MONTHLY REPORT (BACK-UP TO FOLLOW)

6. 7:25pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 6 — GUESTS — JAYME GASPAR & FAITH RIVERS TO
GIVE AN UPDATE ON HERITAGE MISSISSAUGA

7. 7:40pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 7 — GUESTS — CAROLYN KING & NATHAN TIDRIDGE
TO DO PRESENTATION ON PROPOSAL — CANOE GARDEN

8. 7:55pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 8 = GUESTS — DEREK BOND & CAROLYN KING TO
GIVE PRESENTATION ON LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD FOR
OUTSTANDING VOLUNTEERISM

9. 8:.05pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 9 — PRESENTATION BY CAROLYN KING — HARMONY
PROJECT ARTS

10. 8:20 pm AGENDA ITEM NO. 10 - OTHER/NEW BUSINESS

a)
b)

c)

BREAK



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15.

16.

8:35 pm
8:45 pm
8:55 pm
9:00 pm
9:15 pm

9:25 pm

9:30 pm

IN-CAMERA ITEMS

AGENDA ITEM NO. 11 - IN-CAMERA ITEM

AGENDA ITEM NO. 12 — IN-CAMERA ITEM

AGENDA ITEM NO. 13 — IN-CAMERA ITEM

AGENDA ITEM NO. 14 — IN-CAMERA ITEM

AGENDA ITEM NO. 15 = IN-CAMERA ITEM

AGENDA ITEM NO. 15 — IN-CAMERA ITEMS - OTHER/NEW BUSINESS

a) IN-CAMERA ITEM

b)

c)

AGENDA ITEM NO. 16 — ADJOURNMENT




