MISSISSAUGAS OF THE NEW CREDIT FIRST NATION Regular Council AGENDA Monday, February 17, 2015

AGENDA NO.

1.	7:00 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 1 – OPEN MEETING
2.	7:01 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 2 – REVIEW & ACCEPT AGENDA
3.	7:03 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 3 – REVIEW & ACCEPT REGULAR COUNCIL (PUBLIC) MINUTES OF MONDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2014
4.	7:10 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 4 – MATTERS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
		There were no matters arising from the Minutes.
5.	7:15 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 5 – OPP INSPECTOR – PHIL CARTER – TO PRESENT MONTHLY REPORT (BACK-UP TO FOLLOW)
6.	7:25 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 6 – GUESTS – JAYME GASPAR & FAITH RIVERS TO GIVE AN UPDATE ON HERITAGE MISSISSAUGA
7 .	7:40 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 7 – GUESTS – CAROLYN KING & NATHAN TIDRIDGE TO DO PRESENTATION ON PROPOSAL – CANOE GARDEN
8.	7:55 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 8 – GUESTS – DEREK BOND & CAROLYN KING TO GIVE PRESENTATION ON LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD FOR OUTSTANDING VOLUNTEERISM
9.	8:05 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 9 – PRESENTATION BY CAROLYN KING – HARMONY PROJECT ARTS
10	. 8:20 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 10 – OTHER/NEW BUSINESS
		a)
		b)
		c)

BREAK

IN-CAMERA ITEMS

11 . 8:35 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 11 – IN-CAMERA ITEM
12 . 8:45 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 12 – IN-CAMERA ITEM
13 . 8:55 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 13 – IN-CAMERA ITEM
14 . 9:00 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 14 – IN-CAMERA ITEM
15 . 9:15 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 15 – IN-CAMERA ITEM
15 . 9:25 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 15 – IN-CAMERA ITEMS - OTHER/NEW BUSINESS
	a) IN-CAMERA ITEM
	b)
	c)
16 . 9:30 pm	AGENDA ITEM NO. 16 – ADJOURNMENT